Marblehead Public Schools

9 Widger Road, Marblehead, MA 01945

Instructions: complete and return to the Superintendent’s Office, 9 Widger Road, Marblehead, MA.

Home Schooling Notification Form
For School Year

home schooling for administrative purposes.

State regulation requires that this form must be submitted at least 14 days prior to starting

PLEASE PRINT: ALL SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED BY PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN.

Student(s)Name Gender Date of Birth Current # of hours
Last First Middle M| F Month/Date/Year Grade of instruction
1.
2.
3.
4,
Please list education program/manual/books being used for each
child: Child:
1.
2.
3.
4,
Parent/Guardian’s Name
Last First Middle

Address:

Optional method of contact:

Phone

Email address
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